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Skybit  is Kingston UK based  an advanced 
automated  trading platform   designed  for   
crypto   currency enthusiasts  and  investors. 
Our Kingston and Dubai  trading experts use 
cutting-edge algorithms  and   real-time   
market  analysis  to  execute profitable 
trades on your behalf.

AUTOMATED TRADING BY 
EXPERTS

ENGAGED IN TRADING SINCE 
2020 

TESTIMONY AVAILABLE IN 
WEBSITE

1 2 3
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How Market Moves:-



Copy or social trading is based on following 
profitable traders. 
Professional traders earn additional money by 
providing their expertise to inexperienced traders, 
While investors get the ability to copy trades from 
the experts and easily succeed in the crypto market.
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Company Expert Conduct 
Trading on the Skybit Platform:-

Automatically Copy trades in
Your Binance Account:-
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70/30 

Profit Sharing



support@skybit.livewww.skybit.live

Trial:- $40 Basic:- $100

Trading Limit:-

$100

Trading Limit:-

$1000

Daily Capping $40 Daily Capping $100
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Standard:-  $300 Premium:-  $1000

Trading Limit:-

$5000

Trading Limit:-

$25000

Daily Capping $300 Daily Capping $1000
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BUSINESS PLAN



15%
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10%
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YOU

$100$100

$100

Direct 15 %
Pair 10 %

Direct 15$ x 3 = 45$

Pair 10% of 100$ = 10$

Free account = 100$

Total Earning = 155$

Direct 15 %

Reffer 3 Direct account In 15 Days and Get Free Account

Direct 15 %
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Chairman’s Club 2,00,00000:2,00,00000
2% COMPANY 

TURNOVER

Consultant

President’s Club

Multimillionaire’s Club

Millionaire’s Club

Senior Manager

Manager

Senior Supervisor

Supervisor

Senior Consultant

1500:1500

5000:5000

15000:15000

45000:45000

1,35,000:1,35,000

4,05,000:4,05,000

12,15,000:12,15,000

36,45,000:36,45,000

1,09,35,000:1,09,35000

1$ x 30 Days

2$ x 60 days

4$ x 90days

9$ x 120days

18$ x 180days

42$ x 240days

101$ x 300days

189$ x 480days

379$ x 720 days
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1st Level

2nd Level

3rd Level

4th Level

10%

5%

5%

4%

3%

4%

3%

3%

3%

5th Level

6th Level

7th Level

8th Level

9th Level

From the company’s 30% profit, 40% is Distributed



Copy trade with Trusted exchange

Fund in Your Binance Account Fund in Company Account

Profit From 1st Month Profit After Covering Principle

Other ProjectSkyBit

Company Exchange or Website
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3 Month to 2 Year Staking

Instant Auto Withdrawal

No Staking

Manual Withdrawal (3 to 5 days)
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